TYPE

Dire Wolf
Turkina
Kingfisher
Executioner
Warhawk
Blood Asp
Savage Coyote
Timber Wolf
Night Gyr
Nova Cat
Gargoyle
Balius
Crossbow
Linebacker
Summoner
Ebon Jaguar
Storm Crow
Stooping Hawk
“Pariah”
Huntsman
Crimson Langur
Mad Dog
Nova

Black Lanner
Naga

lce Ferret
Mongrel
Shadow Cat
Viper
Hellbringer

IS NAME

Daishi

Gladiator
Masakari

Mad Cat

Man O’ War

Thor
Cauldron-Born
Ryoken

Norobi-nin
Vulture
Black Hawk

Fenris
Grendel

Dragonfly
Loki

! always pod-mounts a targeting computer

SOURCE

3050(U)
3058(U)
3058(U)
3050(U)
3050(U)
3060
3067
3050(U)
3058(U)
3060
3050(U)
3075

3050(U)
3050(U)
3058(U)
3055(U)
3050(U)
3058(U)
3058(U)
3050(U)
3050(U)

Clan OmniMechs by armor protection

(armor> weight> standard engine> alphabet>)

WEIGHT

100
95
90
95
85
90
85
75
75
70
80
65
65
65
70
65
55
55
55
50
50
60
50
55
80
45
45
45
40
65

in descending order

SPEED

3/5
3/5/3
4/6
4/6[8]/4
4/6

4/6

3/5

5/8
4/6/4
4/6

5/8

6/9

5/8

6/9
5/8/5
5/8

6/9

5/8

5/8
5/8/5
7/11
5/8
5/8/5
7/11[14]
5/8
8/12
7/11/7
6/9[12]/6
8/12/8
5/8

ARMOR

304
288
278
259
259
256
240
230
220
216
211
211
192
192
182
182
182
172
172
169
168
163
160
153
144
144
144
134
134
128

HEAT SINKS

15 [30]
15 [30]
17 [34]
16 [32]
20 [40]
14 28]
14[28]
15[30]
12[24]
11[22]
16 [32]
10[20]
10[20]
14 28]
14 28]
13[26]
10 [20]
10 [20]
11[22]
10 [20]
10 [20]
12 [24]
14 28]
10 [20]
12 [24]
12 [24]
10 [20]
10 [20]
10 [20]
13 [26]

NOTES

standard engine

quad; flamer
standard engine

standard engine

2x Arrow IV

POD SPACE

50.5
42
24
26.5
32.5
42
45
27.5
38
38
21.5
20
16
175
22.5
30
23
215
28
23.5
15
28
16
13
7.5
95
135
17
8.5
28.5



Battle Cobra
Adder
Phantom
Pouncer
Cougar
Hellion
Arctic Cheetah
Kit Fox

Fire Falcon
Mist Lynx
Fire Moth

Hankyu
Uller

Koshi
Dasher

2 always pod-mounts a flamer

3058(U)
3050(U)
3055(U)
3055(U)
3060
3067

40
35
40
40
35
30
30
30
25
25
20

6/9

6/9
9/14
6/9/5
5/8
7/11[14]
8/12/6
6/9
8/12
7/11/6
10/15[20]

124
115
115
115
105
105
76
76
76
67
38

10 [20]
10 [20]
12 [24]
12 [24]
10 [20]
10 [20]
10 [20]
10[20]
10[20]
10 [20]
10 [20]

standard engine
flamer

active probe

14
16
6.5
155
19
115
9.5
16
10
75
6.5



